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PENNSYLVANIA MATHEMATICS LEAGUE

2014-2015 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 6, 7, AND 8
Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests PAML

PO. Box 7136, Elkins Park, Pennsylvania 19027-0136

Top 32 Schools in League--6th Grade (98 Schools)

Rank
*1

29

School
Valley Forge MS
Boyce Middle School
Tredyffrin/Easttown MS
Garnet Valley MS
Strath Haven MS
Mount Nittany MS
Newtown Elementary School
Park Forest MS
Woodland Hills Academy
Hershey Middle School
West Reading Elementary Center
Eagle View MS
Goodnoe Elementary School
Sol Feinston ES
Fairview Elementary School
Marshall Middle School
Good Hope Middle School
Holland Elementary School
Martin Meylin Middle School
McKinley Elementary School
Murray Avenue Middle School
Spring-Ford 7th Grade Center
St. Francis Xavier School
Highland Elem. School
Welch Elementary School
Baldwin School
Hillcrest ES
St. Pius X School
Haverford MS
Rice Elementary School
Richboro ES
Richland Elementary School

Top 39 Students in League--6th Grade

Rank
*1
*1
*1

18
18
18
18

Student
CHANCHARIK M
Linda S
Albert Z
Christian C
Andrew H
Eleri P
Harrison C
Gloria G
Andy M
Jonah M
Luke N
Bryan N
Ani R
Jeffrey T
Eric T
Raphael V
Daniel X
River B
Andrew B
Jashvi D
Alexander D

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Wayne

Upper Saint Clair

Berwyn

Glen Mills
Wallingford
State College
Newtown

State College
Pittsburgh
Hershey
Reading
Mechanicsburg
Newtown
Newtown
Mountain Top
Wexford
Mechanicsburg
Holland
Lampeter
Elkins Park

Huntingdon Valley

Royersford
Gettysburg
Abington
Churchville
Bryn Mawr
Holland
Broomall
Havertown
Mountain Top
Richboro
Johnstown

School
Moon Area Middle School
Valley Forge MS
Mount Nittany MS
Boyce Middle School
Tredyffrin/Easttown MS
Garnet Valley MS
Boyce Middle School
Valley Forge MS
Tredyffrin/Easttown MS
Boyce Middle School
Valley Forge MS
Mount Nittany MS
Hershey Middle School
Valley Forge MS
Strath Haven MS
Holland Elementary School
Park Forest MS
Woodland Hills Academy
Newtown Elementary School
Garnet Valley MS
Welch Elementary School

Town

Town

Moon Township
Wayne

State College
Upper Saint Clair
Berwyn

Glen Mills

Upper Saint Clair
Wayne

Berwyn

Upper Saint Clair
Wayne

State College
Hershey

Wayne
Wallingford
Holland

State College
Pittsburgh
Newtown

Glen Mills
Churchville

Team Score
162
161
158
154
151
150
147
145
139
136
136
135
135
135
134
134
133
132
132
132
132
132
132
131
129
126
126
126
120
120
120
120

Score
35
35
35
34
34
34
33
33
33
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
31



18
18
18
18
18
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

EricH
William H
Keya L
Jack M
Ryan P
Akash A
Spencer A
Elizabeth B
Mika B
Nathan C
Daniel G
Nick K
Niya S
Claire S
Ramsey S
David W
Dan W
Sammy W

Strath Haven MS
Tredyffrin/Easttown MS
Boyce Middle School
Boyce Middle School
Fairview Elementary School
Tredyffrin/Easttown MS
Highland Elem. School

St. Francis Xavier School
Marshall Middle School
Garnet Valley MS

Valley Forge MS

Strath Haven MS

Baldwin School

Marshall Middle School
Garnet Valley MS
Tredyffrin/Easttown MS
West Reading Elementary Center
Strath Haven MS

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests PAML

Wallingford
Berwyn

Upper Saint Clair
Upper Saint Clair
Mountain Top
Berwyn
Abington
Gettysburg
Wexford

Glen Mills
Wayne
Wallingford
Bryn Mawr
Wexford

Glen Mills
Berwyn

Reading
Wallingford

31
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30



Adams, Cumberland, Dauphin, Lebanon, York

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1

SN

School

Hershey Middle School
Eagle View MS

Good Hope Middle School
St. Francis Xavier School

Top Students in Region

Rank

B S A S

Allegheny

Student
Ani R
Elizabeth B
Vivek S
Tehami A
William T
Nicholas T

Top Schools in Region

Rank

AW —

School

Boyce Middle School
Woodland Hills Academy
Marshall Middle School
Shady Side Academy MS

Top Students in Region

Rank

B W N -

Student
CHANCHARIK M
Christian C
Harrison C
Jonah M

Berks, Chester, Lancaster, Lehigh

Top Schools in Region

Rank

B WO —

School

Valley Forge MS
Tredyffrin/Easttown MS

West Reading Elementary Center
Martin Meylin Middle School

Top Students in Region

Rank

W W N =

Student
Linda S
Andrew H
Gloria G
Andy M

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Regional Standings

School

Hershey
Mechanicsburg
Mechanicsburg
Gettysburg

Hershey Middle School
St. Francis Xavier School

Eagle View MS
Eagle View MS

Good Hope Middle School
Good Hope Middle School

School

Upper Saint Clair
Pittsburgh
Wexford
Pittsburgh

Moon Area Middle School

Boyce Middle School
Boyce Middle School
Boyce Middle School

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests PAML

Town

Town
Hershey
Gettysburg
Mechanicsburg
Mechanicsburg
Mechanicsburg
Mechanicsburg

Town

Town
Moon Township
Upper Saint Clair
Upper Saint Clair
Upper Saint Clair

Town

Wayne
Berwyn
Reading
Lampeter

School
Valley Forge MS
Tredyffrin/Easttown MS
Valley Forge MS
Tredyffrin/Easttown MS

Wayne
Berwyn
Wayne
Berwyn

Town

Team Score

136
135
133
132

Score
32
30
29
28
28
28

Team Score

161
139
134
119

Score
35
34
33
32

Team Score

162
158
136
132

Score
35
34
33
33



Bucks

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*

1

N\ )

School

Newtown Elementary School
Goodnoe Elementary School
Sol Feinston ES

Holland Elementary School

Top Students in Region

Rank

L T =L A S A

Butler, Cambria, Centre, Clearfield, Fayette, Huntingdon, Indiana, Lawrence, Northampton, Washington, Westmoreland

Student
Raphael V
Andrew B
Alexander D
John D
Kevin L
Collin M
Vineet N
Lambert Z

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests PAML

Regional Standings

Newtown
Newtown
Newtown
Holland

School
Holland Elementary School
Newtown Elementary School
Welch Elementary School
Newtown Elementary School
Newtown Elementary School
Sol Feinston ES
Newtown Elementary School
Newtown Elementary School

Town

Town

Holland

Newtown
Churchville
Newtown
Newtown
Newtown
Newtown
Newtown

Top Schools in Region
Rank School
*1 Mount Nittany MS
2 Park Forest MS
3 Richland Elementary School
4 Mars Area Centennial School

Top Students in Region

Rank

e A S

Student
Albert Z
Bryan N
Daniel X
Andres A
Jayant R
Claire Z

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

State College
State College
Johnstown
Mars

School
Mount Nittany MS
Mount Nittany MS
Park Forest MS
Park Forest MS
Mount Nittany MS
Park Forest MS

Town

Town
State College
State College
State College
State College
State College
State College

Team Score

147
135
135
132

Score
32
31
31
29
29
29
29
29

Team Score

150
145
120
117

Score
35
32
32
29
29
29



Columbia, Luzerne, Pike

Top Schools in Region

Rank School

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests PAML

Regional Standings

Town Team Score
*1 Fairview Elementary School Mountain Top 134
2 Rice Elementary School Mountain Top 120
3 Wyoming Seminary Lower School Forty Fort 109
4 Wyoming Valley West MS Kingston 108
Top Students in Region
Rank Student School Town Score
1 Ryan P Fairview Elementary School Mountain Top 31
2 JuliaR Fairview Elementary School Mountain Top 29
3 Alexandria F Fairview Elementary School Mountain Top 28
4 Tyler S Rice Elementary School Mountain Top 27
Delaware
Top Schools in Region
Rank School Town Team Score
*1 Garnet Valley MS Glen Mills 154
2 Strath Haven MS Wallingford 151
3 St. Pius X School Broomall 126
4 Haverford MS Havertown 120
Top Students in Region
Rank Student School Town Score
1 Eleri P Garnet Valley MS Glen Mills 34
2 Eric T Strath Haven MS Wallingford 32
3 Jashvi D Garnet Valley MS Glen Mills 31
3 Eric H Strath Haven MS Wallingford 31
Montgomery
Top Schools in Region
Rank School Town Team Score
*1 McKinley Elementary School Elkins Park 132
*1 Murray Avenue Middle School Huntingdon Valley 132
*1 Spring-Ford 7th Grade Center Royersford 132
4 Highland Elem. School Abington 131
Top Students in Region
Rank Student School Town Score
1 Spencer A Highland Elem. School Abington 30
1 Niya S Baldwin School Bryn Mawr 30
3 Max B Spring-Ford 7th Grade Center Royersford 28
3 Anna P McKinley Elementary School Elkins Park 28
3 Alexander W Spring-Ford 7th Grade Center Royersford 28

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Philadelphia

Top Schools in Region

Rank School
*] William Penn Charter School
2 Norwood-Fontbonne Academy
3 Nazareth Academy Grade Sch

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 Danny B

1 Aidan E

3 Max E

3 Titus H

3 Cameron P

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests PAML

Regional Standings

Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia

School
William Penn Charter School
William Penn Charter School
William Penn Charter School
Norwood-Fontbonne Academy
William Penn Charter School

Town

Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia

Town

Team Score

116
101
91

Score
24
24
23
23
23



Top 33 Schools in League--7th Grade (80 Schools)

30

School
Park Forest MS
Tredyffrin/Easttown MS
Mount Nittany MS
Valley Forge MS
Marshall Middle School
St. Francis Xavier School
Fort Couch MS
Penndale MS
Pennfield Middle School
Strath Haven MS
Hershey Middle School
Garnet Valley MS
Spring-Ford 7th Grade Center
Landisville MS
Centerville MS
Abington JHS
Canonsburg Middle School
Good Hope Middle School
William Penn Charter School
Fred S. Engle MS
Paxon Hollow Middle School
Mars Area Middle School
Shady Side Academy MS
Murray Avenue Middle School
Baldwin School
Lancaster Mennonite School
St. Aloysius Academy
Allentown Regional Catholic JHS
Eagle View MS
Berwick Area MS
Crestwood MS
Lancaster Country DS
St. Matthew School

Top 31 Students in League--7th Grade

Rank
*1

* 0%
—_—
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Student
Samuel L
Emily W
Tony X
Iris L
Silu S
Jupiter D
Kevin W
Jiangfeng C
Toby M
Peter N
Kevin Z
Joshua C
Campbell K
Matthew X
Brandon A
Brandon H
Kyle H
Richard L
Madison S
Quincy S
Tony T
Amy W
Lillian C
Thomas H
Audrey K
Natalie P
Aleksa R
Maha V

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests PAML

Town

State College

Berwyn

State College

Wayne

Wexford

Gettysburg

Upper St Clair

Lansdale

Hatfield

Wallingford

Hershey

Glen Mills

Royersford

Landisville

Lancaster

Abington

Canonsburg

Mechanicsburg

Philadelphia

West Grove

Broomall

Mars

Pittsburgh

Huntingdon Valley

Bryn Mawr

Lancaster

Bryn Mawr

Allentown

Mechanicsburg

Berwick

Mountain Top

Lancaster

Philadelphia

School Town

Pennfield Middle School Hatfield
Park Forest MS State College
Pennfield Middle School Hatfield
Mount Nittany MS State College
Park Forest MS State College
Park Forest MS State College
Tredyffrin/Easttown MS Berwyn
Marshall Middle School Wexford
Park Forest MS State College
Penndale MS Lansdale
Tredyffrin/Easttown MS Berwyn
Penndale MS Lansdale
Landisville MS Landisville
Tredyffrin/Easttown MS Berwyn
Spring-Ford 7th Grade Center Royersford
Tredyffrin/Easttown MS Berwyn
Park Forest MS State College
Valley Forge MS Wayne
St. Francis Xavier School Gettysburg
Mount Nittany MS State College
Mount Nittany MS State College
Hershey Middle School Hershey
Hershey Middle School Hershey
Valley Forge MS Wayne
Tredyffrin/Easttown MS Berwyn
Mount Nittany MS State College
Fort Couch MS Upper St Clair
Valley Forge MS Wayne

Team Score
164
155
149
145
138
138
136
135
135
134
133
129
128
122
121
118
118
116
116
114
112
108
106
104
103
103
103
102
102
101
101
101
101

Score
35
35
35
34
34
33
33
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
29
29
29



23 Richard Y
23 Tony Z
23 Josh Z

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests PAML

Tredyffrin/Easttown MS Berwyn
Valley Forge MS Wayne
Marshall Middle School Wexford

29
29
29



Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests PAML
Regional Standings

Adams, Cumberland, Dauphin, Lebanon, York

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*

1

SN

School

St. Francis Xavier School
Hershey Middle School
Good Hope Middle School
Eagle View MS

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 Madison S
1 Amy W
3 Lillian C
4 Anushka K
4 Noah M
4 Nellie P
Allegheny
Top Schools in Region
Rank School
*1 Marshall Middle School
2 Fort Couch MS
3 Shady Side Academy MS
4 Ellis School

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 Jiangfeng C
2 Aleksa R
2 Josh Z
4 Vivek B
4 Cindy L

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Town

Gettysburg

Hershey

Mechanicsburg

Mechanicsburg

School Town
St. Francis Xavier School Gettysburg
Hershey Middle School Hershey
Hershey Middle School Hershey
Good Hope Middle School Mechanicsburg
St. Francis Xavier School Gettysburg
St. Francis Xavier School Gettysburg
Town

Wexford

Upper St Clair

Pittsburgh

Pittsburgh

School Town

Marshall Middle School Wexford
Fort Couch MS Upper St Clair
Marshall Middle School Wexford
Fort Couch MS Upper St Clair
Marshall Middle School Wexford

Team Score

138
133
116
102

Score
30
30
29
28
28
28

Team Score

138
136
106
91

Score
32
29
29
28
28



Berks, Chester, Lancaster, Lehigh

Top Schools in Region

Rank

AW =

School

Tredyffrin/Easttown MS
Valley Forge MS
Landisville MS
Centerville MS

Top Students in Region

Rank

W W N =

Bucks

Student
Kevin W
Kevin Z
Campbell K
Matthew X

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1
2
3

School

St. Ignatius of Antioch
O.L. of Mt Carmel School
Abrams Hebrew Academy

Top Students in Region

Rank

AW = =

Butler, Cambria, Centre, Clearfield, Fayette, Huntingdon, Indiana, Lawrence, Northampton, Washington, Westmoreland

Student
Olivia G
Vincent T
Oreste O
Emily G

Berwyn
Wayne
Landisville
Lancaster

School
Tredyffrin/Easttown MS
Tredyffrin/Easttown MS
Landisville MS
Tredyffrin/Easttown MS

Yardley
Doylestown
Yardley

School
St. Ignatius of Antioch
St. Ignatius of Antioch
O.L. of Mt Carmel School
Abrams Hebrew Academy

Top Schools in Region

Rank

B W~

School

Park Forest MS

Mount Nittany MS
Canonsburg Middle School
Mars Area Middle School

Top Students in Region

Rank

Lo NS NS R

Student
Emily W
Iris L
Silu S
Jupiter D

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests PAML
Regional Standings

Town

Town
Berwyn
Berwyn
Landisville
Berwyn

Town

Town
Yardley
Yardley
Doylestown
Yardley

State College
State College

Canonsburg
Mars
School
Park Forest MS
Mount Nittany MS
Park Forest MS
Park Forest MS

Town

Town
State College
State College
State College
State College

Team Score

155
145
122
121

Score
33
32
31
31

Team Score

93
89
84

Score
22

22

20

19

Team Score

164
149
118
108

Score
35
34
34
33



Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests PAML
Regional Standings

Columbia, Luzerne, Pike

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
*1 Berwick Area MS Berwick 101

*1 Crestwood MS Mountain Top 101

3 Wyoming Valley West MS Kingston 95

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Charles H Crestwood MS Mountain Top 24
2 Sydney K Berwick Area MS Berwick 22
3 Trevor V Berwick Area MS Berwick 21
4 Tyler H Crestwood MS Mountain Top 20
4 Sydney L Berwick Area MS Berwick 20
4 Gianna P Berwick Area MS Berwick 20
4 Ayden W Wyoming Valley West MS Kingston 20
Delaware

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
*1 Strath Haven MS Wallingford 134
2 Garnet Valley MS Glen Mills 129
3 Paxon Hollow Middle School Broomall 112
4 St. Aloysius Academy Bryn Mawr 103

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score

1 Zavier A Strath Haven MS Wallingford 28

1 lan H Paxon Hollow Middle School Broomall 28

1 William L Strath Haven MS Wallingford 28

1 Michael L Strath Haven MS Wallingford 28
Montgomery

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
*1 Penndale MS Lansdale 135
*1 Pennfield Middle School Hatfield 135
3 Spring-Ford 7th Grade Center Royersford 128
4 Abington JHS Abington 118

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Samuel L Pennfield Middle School Hatfield 35
1 Tony X Pennfield Middle School Hatfield 35
3 Peter N Penndale MS Lansdale 32
4 Joshua C Penndale MS Lansdale 31

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Philadelphia

Top Schools in Region

Rank School
*] William Penn Charter School
2 St. Matthew School

3 Norwood-Fontbonne Academy

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 Sabrina S
2 Noah E
2 Anne F
2 Claudia M

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests PAML

Regional Standings

Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia

School
William Penn Charter School
William Penn Charter School
William Penn Charter School
St. Matthew School

Town

Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia

Town

Team Score

116
101
87

Score
27
23
23
23



Top 31 Schools in League--8th Grade (82 Schools)

30

School
Park Forest MS
Tredyffrin/Easttown MS
Valley Forge MS
Garnet Valley MS
Fred S. Engle MS
Hershey Middle School
Pennfield Middle School
St. Francis Xavier School
Strath Haven MS
Fort Couch MS
Sewickley Academy
Centerville MS
Mount Nittany MS
Marshall Middle School
Penndale MS
Landisville MS
Murray Avenue Middle School
Allentown Regional Catholic JHS
Good Hope Middle School
St. Aloysius Academy
St. Matthew School
Abington JHS
Haverford MS
Paxon Hollow Middle School
St. Catharine of Siena School
William Penn Charter School
Canonsburg Middle School
Berwick Area MS
Richland Jr.-Sr. HS
Mars Area Middle School
Wyomissing Area Ji/Sr HS

Top 31 Students in League--8th Grade

Rank
*1
*1
*1

*
—_

O O O O O O LK L L
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Student
Sam D
William H
Jack P
Allison Y
Baron C
Jasmine C
Runya X
David X
Enrico G
SaiM
Luke R
Shray S
Brian X
Calvin Y
Jolade A
Jack D
Laila N
Maria B
Tuan B
Kaitlyn C
Jiwoo C
Alex C
Maxwell H
Rose H
Eugene M
Saarang M
Sahana S
Dylan T
Andrew Z
John Z

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests PAML

Town

State College

Berwyn

Wayne

Glen Mills

West Grove

Hershey

Hatfield

Gettysburg

Wallingford

Upper St Clair

Sewickley

Lancaster

State College

Wexford

Lansdale

Landisville

Huntingdon Valley

Allentown

Mechanicsburg

Bryn Mawr

Philadelphia

Abington

Havertown

Broomall

Reading

Philadelphia

Canonsburg

Berwick

Johnstown

Mars

Wyomissing

School Town

Fort Couch MS Upper St Clair
Park Forest MS State College
Park Forest MS State College
Pennfield Middle School Hatfield
Park Forest MS State College
Mount Nittany MS State College
Valley Forge MS Wayne
Tredyffrin/Easttown MS Berwyn
Park Forest MS State College
Garnet Valley MS Glen Mills
Fred S. Engle MS West Grove
Sewickley Academy Sewickley
Tredyffrin/Easttown MS Berwyn
Hershey Middle School Hershey
Pennfield Middle School Hatfield
Strath Haven MS Wallingford
Valley Forge MS Wayne
Park Forest MS State College
Hershey Middle School Hershey
Tredyffrin/Easttown MS Berwyn
Marshall Middle School Wexford
Fred S. Engle MS West Grove
Mars Area Middle School Mars
Park Forest MS State College
Tredyffrin/Easttown MS Berwyn
Sewickley Academy Sewickley
Fred S. Engle MS West Grove
Garnet Valley MS Glen Mills
Valley Forge MS Wayne
Hershey Middle School Hershey

Team Score
168
159
157
152
150
150
149
148
147
146
146
141
136
133
127
126
126
124
123
121
120
118
118
118
118
117
116
115
115
114
114

Score
35
35
35
35
34
34
34
34
33
33
33
33
33
33
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31



18 Ryan Z

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests PAML

Centerville MS Lancaster

31



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests PAML
Regional Standings

Adams, Cumberland, Dauphin, Lebanon, York

Top Schools in Region

Rank School
*1 Hershey Middle School

2 St. Francis Xavier School

3 Good Hope Middle School
4 Eagle View MS

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
Calvin Y

Tuan B

John Z

Clayton H

Julianna M

Devon S

Lo R ST S R

Allegheny

Top Schools in Region

Rank School
*1 Fort Couch MS

*1 Sewickley Academy

3 Marshall Middle School

4 Ellis School

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 Sam D
2 Shray S
3 Jiwoo C
3 Saarang M

Berks, Chester, Lancaster, Lehigh

Top Schools in Region

Rank School
1 Tredyffrin/Easttown MS

2 Valley Forge MS

3 Fred S. Engle MS

4 Centerville MS

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 David X
1 Runya X
3 Luke R
3 Brian X

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Town
Hershey
Gettysburg
Mechanicsburg
Mechanicsburg
School Town
Hershey Middle School Hershey
Hershey Middle School Hershey
Hershey Middle School Hershey
St. Francis Xavier School Gettysburg
St. Francis Xavier School Gettysburg
St. Francis Xavier School Gettysburg
Town
Upper St Clair
Sewickley
Wexford
Pittsburgh
School Town
Fort Couch MS Upper St Clair
Sewickley Academy Sewickley
Marshall Middle School Wexford
Sewickley Academy Sewickley
Town
Berwyn
Wayne
West Grove
Lancaster
School Town
Tredyffrin/Easttown MS Berwyn
Valley Forge MS Wayne
Fred S. Engle MS West Grove
Tredyffrin/Easttown MS Berwyn

Team Score

150
148
123
100

Score
33
31
31
30
30
30

Team Score

146
146
133
94

Score
35
33
31
31

Team Score

159
157
150
141

Score
34
34
33
33



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests PAML
Regional Standings
Bucks

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
*1 Abrams Hebrew Academy Yardley 110

2 St. Ignatius of Antioch Yardley 104

3 O.L. of Mt Carmel School Doylestown 92

4 Newtown Friends School Newtown 83

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 EzraK Abrams Hebrew Academy Yardley 27
2 Benjamin D Abrams Hebrew Academy Yardley 25
3 Elisha G Abrams Hebrew Academy Yardley 24
4 Joseph L St. Ignatius of Antioch Yardley 22

Butler, Cambria, Centre, Clearfield, Fayette, Huntingdon, Indiana, Lawrence, Northampton, Washington, Westmoreland

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
1 Park Forest MS State College 168
2 Mount Nittany MS State College 136
3 Canonsburg Middle School Canonsburg 116
4 Richland Jr.-Sr. HS Johnstown 115

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 William H Park Forest MS State College 35
1 Jack P Park Forest MS State College 35
3 Jasmine C Mount Nittany MS State College 34
3 Baron C Park Forest MS State College 34

Columbia, Luzerne, Pike

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
*1 Berwick Area MS Berwick 115

2 Crestwood MS Mountain Top 103

3 Wyoming Valley West MS Kingston 101

4 Dingman-Delaware MS Dingmans Ferry 99

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Kaleb G Berwick Area MS Berwick 27
2 Jacob Y Berwick Area MS Berwick 25
3 Sierra M Berwick Area MS Berwick 23
3 Christian S Dingman-Delaware MS Dingmans Ferry 23
3 Daniel W Crestwood MS Mountain Top 23

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Delaware
Top Schools in Region
Rank School
*1 Garnet Valley MS
2 Strath Haven MS
3 St. Aloysius Academy
4 Haverford MS
4 Paxon Hollow Middle School

Top Students in Region

Rank

B = = B S

Montgomery

Student
Sai M
Jack D
Dylan T
Audrey E
Saumabha G
Kyler S
Daniel Z

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1

A~ W

School

Pennfield Middle School
Penndale MS

Murray Avenue Middle School
Abington JHS

Top Students in Region

Rank

B W N -

Student
Allison Y
Jolade A
Noam E
Bonnie M

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests PAML
Regional Standings

Town

Glen Mills

Wallingford

Bryn Mawr

Havertown

Broomall

School Town
Garnet Valley MS Glen Mills
Strath Haven MS Wallingford
Garnet Valley MS Glen Mills
Strath Haven MS Wallingford
Strath Haven MS Wallingford
Strath Haven MS Wallingford
Garnet Valley MS Glen Mills
Town

Hatfield

Lansdale

Huntingdon Valley

Abington

School Town

Pennfield Middle School Hatfield
Pennfield Middle School Hatfield
Torah Academy Wynnewood
Pennfield Middle School Hatfield

Team Score

152
147
121
118
118

Score
33
32
31
30
30
30
30

Team Score

149
127
126
118

Score
35
32
30
28



Philadelphia

Top Schools in Region

Rank School
*1 St. Matthew School

2 William Penn Charter School
3 Nazareth Academy Grade Sch
4 St. Jerome Catholic School

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 Ryan M
2 Dianna G
3 Aaron K
4 Thomas F

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests PAML

Regional Standings

School

Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia

William Penn Charter School

St. Matthew School
St. Matthew School
St. Matthew School

Town

Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia

Town

Team Score

120
117
92
91

Score
29
26
25
24



